
Kelli Johnson (Region 1/FFVP Manager)
Kelli.johnson@mt.gov 
Phone: 406-465-1769

Emily Madsen (Region 2) 
Emily.madsen@mt.gov 
Phone: 406-594-4142

Rachel Ariaz (Region 3) 
Rachel.Ariaz@mt.gov 
Phone: 406-422-3318

Lauren Donithan (Region 4) 
Lauren.donithan@mt.gov 
Phone: 406-594-7313 Stephanie Moodry (Region 5) 

Stephanie.moodry@mt.gov 
Phone: 406-459-3552

Rochelle Davies (Region 6) 
Rochelle.davies@mt.gov 
Phone: 406-465-3154

Regional Specialist Map 


